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PLAYA SOFA
PLAY-S

SIZE 1

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT DEPTH:
ARM HEIGHT:

COM:
COoL:

SIZE 2

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT DEPTH:
ARM HEIGHT:

COM:
COoL:

SIZE 3

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT DEPTH:
ARM HEIGHT:

COM:
CoL:

96"
41"
32"

15.5"
245"
21"

20 YDS
477 SQFT

108"
41"
32"

15.5"
24.5"
21"

28 YDS
504 SQFT

119"
41"
32"

15.5"
24.5"
21"

28 YDS
504 SQ FT

PLAYA SECTIONAL

PLA-S

244 CM
104 c™
81 CM

39 CM
62 CM
53 CM

18.5 M
455 3s0M

274 C™M
104 cM
81 CM

39 CM
62 CM
53 CM

26 M
47 SQM

302 CM™
104 cM
81 CM

39 C™
62 CM
53 CM

26 M
47 SQM

MODULAR SECTIONAL (SHOWN) -
SEE WEBSITE FOR DIMENSIONS AND
DETAILS OF INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS.

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

8.19



