# HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



PLAYA SOFA AND SECTIONAL

# HOLLY HUNT STUDIO





### PLAYA SOFA

PLAY-S

## SIZE 1

WIDTH:	96"	244 CM
DEPTH:	41"	104 CM
HEIGHT:	32"	81 CM
SEAT HEIGHT: SEAT DEPTH: ARM HEIGHT:	15.5" 24.5" 21"	39 CM 62 CM 53 CM
COM: COL:	20 YDS 477 SQ FT	18.5 M 45.5 SQ M
SIZE 2		
WIDTH:	108"	274 CM

DEPTH:	41"	104 CM
HEIGHT:	32"	81 CM
SEAT HEIGHT:	15.5"	39 CM
SEAT DEPTH:	24.5"	62 CM
ARM HEIGHT:	21"	53 CM
COM:	28 YDS	26 M
COL:	504 SQ FT	47 SQ M

#### SIZE 3

WIDTH:	119"	302 CM
DEPTH:	41"	104 CM
HEIGHT:	32"	81 CM
SEAT HEIGHT:	15.5"	39 CM
SEAT DEPTH:	24.5"	62 CM
ARM HEIGHT:	21"	53 CM
COM:	28 YDS	26 M
COL:	504 SQ FT	47 SQ M

### PLAYA SECTIONAL

PLA-S

MODULAR SECTIONAL (SHOWN) -SEE WEBSITE FOR DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS OF INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS.

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE